
Winners List - Motor Car [ANC]

2022-11-14

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car ANC 005 5,400 38,000 ANC-33203****3969-

005 USMAN ALI SHAH

2 Motor 
Car ANC 007 16,800 16,800 ANC-35202****4553-

007 Hashmi

3 Motor 
Car ANC 012 2,000 2,000 ANC-36302****1483-

012 honda hi sun

4 Motor 
Car ANC 014 2,000 2,000 ANC-38401****4491-

014 WAQAS AHMAD

5 Motor 
Car ANC 017 2,000 2,500 ANC-35202****2777-

017 Qasim mehmood

6 Motor 
Car ANC 018 2,000 10,000 ANC-35202****2781-

018 CHAUDHARY ABDUL Samad KHALID

Motor ANC-35301****4357-7 ANC 020 2,000 3,000 Muhammad Asad

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



Car 020

8 Motor 
Car ANC 026 2,000 2,000 ANC-34102****2905-

026 ADNAN

9 Motor 
Car ANC 027 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****9025-

027 Ext

10 Motor 
Car ANC 035 2,000 2,000 ANC-36302****8353-

035 shahzad

11 Motor 
Car ANC 037 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****4547-

037 Tjm usman

12 Motor 
Car ANC 041 2,000 10,500 ANC-33102****2555-

041 liaqat

13 Motor 
Car ANC 044 5,000 5,500 ANC-36502****5869-

044 HABIB BANK LIMITED

14 Motor 
Car ANC 052 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****0669-

052 Yousaf Parvez

15 Motor 
Car ANC 054 2,000 2,000 ANC-35405****2935-

054 Rana Imran

16 Motor 
Car ANC 063 2,000 2,000 ANC-36103****9135-

063 AL FAISAL PVC

17 Motor 
Car ANC 064 2,000 2,000 ANC-34101****4025-

064 Muhammad Aslam

18 Motor 
Car ANC 070 2,000 10,000 ANC-35202****3325-

070 AHMAD AFTAB ASHRAF



19 Motor 
Car ANC 075 2,000 2,000 ANC-13101****1463-

075 zaheer

20 Motor 
Car ANC 077 7,500 7,500 ANC-35202****4589-

077 metro

21 Motor 
Car ANC 092 2,000 9,500 ANC-35201****1779-

092 Tauheed iinternational

22 Motor 
Car ANC 100 5,400 26,500 ANC-34102****3237-

100 Muhammad Afzal

23 Motor 
Car ANC 102 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****4553-

102 Bank Islami

24 Motor 
Car ANC 108 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****8671-

108 IRSHAD AHMAD

25 Motor 
Car ANC 109 2,000 2,000 ANC-35302****1253-

109 babar ikram kharal

26 Motor 
Car ANC 111 9,700 22,000 ANC-36402****6333-

111 Muhammad Ahmad Raza

27 Motor 
Car ANC 112 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****4288-

112 RIZWAN SMH

28 Motor 
Car ANC 113 2,000 3,000 ANC-35404****5065-

113 ARIF

29 Motor 
Car ANC 114 2,000 2,000 ANC-42401****7777-

114
Muhammad Tahir Iqbal HPA United Bank 

Limited

Motor ANC-36601****6941-30 ANC 119 2,000 3,000 BLUE ASH INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD



Car 119

31 Motor 
Car ANC 121 2,000 2,000 ANC-34101****0475-

121 Sameer

32 Motor 
Car ANC 130 2,000 3,500 ANC-35402****9067-

130 Baktawar javed

33 Motor 
Car ANC 134 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****8009-

134 CAR DREAM

34 Motor 
Car ANC 146 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****9237-

146 asif

35 Motor 
Car ANC 150 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****7593-

150 WELL STUFF INDUSTRIES

36 Motor 
Car ANC 153 2,000 2,500 ANC-35202****9323-

153 sajid ali

37 Motor 
Car ANC 155 2,000 2,000 ANC-35201****1311-

155 FAISAL MAJEED

38 Motor 
Car ANC 175 2,000 2,000 ANC-35201****7095-

175 rashid jamal

39 Motor 
Car ANC 180 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****3345-

180 IRFAN IDREES

40 Motor 
Car ANC 183 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****1067-

183 iFTIKHAR BROTHERS

41 Motor 
Car ANC 190 2,000 2,000 ANC-33303****8047-

190 Muhammad Usman Khalid



42 Motor 
Car ANC 192 5,000 5,000 ANC-35202****2833-

192 BANK ISLAMI PAKISTAN LTD

43 Motor 
Car ANC 205 2,000 2,000 ANC-33201****5719-

205 MEEZAN BANK

44 Motor 
Car ANC 207 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****5727-

207 bilal alam

45 Motor 
Car ANC 212 2,000 2,000 ANC-36302****3811-

212 TMM

46 Motor 
Car ANC 213 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****9315-

213 Ch Ghulam Rasool

47 Motor 
Car ANC 219 2,000 2,000 ANC-33102****6030-

219 Muhammad amjad

48 Motor 
Car ANC 222 27,200 46,500 ANC-34603****9239-

222 Zahoor Islam

49 Motor 
Car ANC 230 2,000 7,500 ANC-35202****4589-

230 metro

50 Motor 
Car ANC 232 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****4553-

232 Zeeshan

51 Motor 
Car ANC 240 2,000 3,000 ANC-35202****4553-

240 Shaham Babar

52 Motor 
Car ANC 242 2,000 2,000 ANC-34602****0745-

242 Rasheed Ahmed

Motor ANC-35202****2675-53 ANC 251 2,000 2,000 HAYAT



Car 251

54 Motor 
Car ANC 255 2,000 2,000 ANC-34101****5987-

255 SH KALEEM AHMAD

55 Motor 
Car ANC 270 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****8009-

270 Zaheer Bhai

56 Motor 
Car ANC 272 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****4755-

272 atif

57 Motor 
Car ANC 298 2,000 3,000 ANC-35202****5039-

298 dr khalid

58 Motor 
Car ANC 303 5,300 5,300 ANC-35202****7373-

303 meezan bank

59 Motor 
Car ANC 306 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****6177-

306 UMAR ARSHAD

60 Motor 
Car ANC 312 2,000 2,000 ANC-36502****6615-

312 Shahid Naseer

61 Motor 
Car ANC 313 16,200 18,000 ANC-35201****2535-

313 Mian Faryad Hussain

62 Motor 
Car ANC 315 2,000 2,000 ANC-36603****6119-

315 Waseem Ashraf

63 Motor 
Car ANC 324 2,000 2,000 ANC-36502****6615-

324 M. SHAFIQUE

64 Motor 
Car ANC 330 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****5293-

330 khurram



65 Motor 
Car ANC 337 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****4553-

337 Abid Rasheed

66 Motor 
Car ANC 350 2,000 2,000 ANC-35201****8245-

350 M A ARAIN BROTHERS PVT LTD

67 Motor 
Car ANC 370 2,000 2,000 ANC-36302****0713-

370 BANK AL HABIB LTD

68 Motor 
Car ANC 371 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****4185-

371 MIB BANK LTD

69 Motor 
Car ANC 375 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****9037-

375 Rao Saeed Akhtar

70 Motor 
Car ANC 388 2,000 2,000 ANC-33104****4405-

388 ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE

71 Motor 
Car ANC 391 2,000 2,000 ANC-36502****6615-

391 ADNAN ALi

72 Motor 
Car ANC 400 5,000 6,000 ANC-31101****9493-

400 Mehboob Elahi

73 Motor 
Car ANC 401 2,000 2,500 ANC-31303****4637-

401 ABDUL RAUF HPA. UNITED BANK LTD

74 Motor 
Car ANC 410 2,000 2,000 ANC-36402****7017-

410 HAMID SHABBIR

75 Motor 
Car ANC 443 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****1135-

443 OMER

Motor ANC-36601****7977-76 ANC 447 2,000 2,000 RAKSON



Car 447

77 Motor 
Car ANC 452 2,000 2,000 ANC-33100****9255-

452 Ij Associates

78 Motor 
Car ANC 460 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****0505-

460 BAHL

79 Motor 
Car ANC 470 2,000 2,000 ANC-36302****0713-

470 BANK AL HABIB LTD

80 Motor 
Car ANC 490 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****1273-

490 Ali

81 Motor 
Car ANC 500 5,400 5,400 ANC-36302****6399-

500 Naseem Abbas

82 Motor 
Car ANC 505 5,000 5,000 ANC-34101****5987-

505 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF JAVED

83 Motor 
Car ANC 512 8,200 8,700 ANC-33201****5743-

512 Hassan Mushtaq

84 Motor 
Car ANC 514 10,300 10,300 ANC-35202****4553-

514 Amir

85 Motor 
Car ANC 524 2,000 2,000 ANC-33100****9255-

524 Ij Associates

86 Motor 
Car ANC 526 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****3917-

526 Yasir Sahib

87 Motor 
Car ANC 527 2,000 8,500 ANC-35202****8723-

527
OLP FINANCIAL SERVICES PAKISTAN 

LIMITED



88 Motor 
Car ANC 533 2,000 2,000 ANC-35302****1625-

533 niaz Bhatti

89 Motor 
Car ANC 562 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****0507-

562 IJAZ AHMAD KHAN

90 Motor 
Car ANC 570 2,000 2,000 ANC-36302****0713-

570 BANK AL HABIB LTD

91 Motor 
Car ANC 599 2,000 8,200 ANC-36302****8687-

599 rana ijaz

92 Motor 
Car ANC 611 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****3165-

611 FAROOQ AHMAD

93 Motor 
Car ANC 619 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****1585-

619 Irfan Ahmad

94 Motor 
Car ANC 628 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****3165-

628 AMIR SAEED

95 Motor 
Car ANC 645 2,000 2,000 ANC-31202****8991-

645 raza

96 Motor 
Car ANC 654 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****1069-

654 TALIB

97 Motor 
Car ANC 655 2,000 2,000 ANC-35200****4099-

655 Kamran Farooq

98 Motor 
Car ANC 666 9,300 32,500 ANC-35202****5877-

666 RA

Motor ANC-35201****0223-99 ANC 669 2,000 2,000 Habib Bank Ltd



Car 669

100 Motor 
Car ANC 679 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****0539-

679 bilal raza

101 Motor 
Car ANC 686 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****4589-

686 akhtar rasool

102 Motor 
Car ANC 696 2,000 3,000 ANC-35201****0709-

696 Atlas Honda Limited

103 Motor 
Car ANC 700 10,600 10,600 ANC-35202****8891-

700 Zulafqar

104 Motor 
Car ANC 704 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****0472-

704 MAHWISH ASAD

105 Motor 
Car ANC 705 2,000 2,000 ANC-34603****1153-

705 SHAMSHAD AHMED BAJWA

106 Motor 
Car ANC 707 5,800 5,800 ANC-31303****8235-

707 Abdul Majid

107 Motor 
Car ANC 712 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****3071-

712 irshad

108 Motor 
Car ANC 730 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****7229-

730 pel

109 Motor 
Car ANC 738 2,000 2,000 ANC-31103****9491-

738 KAMRAN

110 Motor 
Car ANC 746 2,000 2,000 ANC-36302****3811-

746 MCB BANK



111 Motor 
Car ANC 766 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****4553-

766 Muhammad Fasial

112 Motor 
Car ANC 769 2,000 5,500 ANC-35202****5091-

769 Hassan nisar

113 Motor 
Car ANC 786 49,200 49,200 ANC-32102****4403-

786 MUHAMMAD AQEEL GURMANI

114 Motor 
Car ANC 811 2,000 2,000 ANC-36502****1467-

811 Ayesha aamir

115 Motor 
Car ANC 818 2,000 2,000 ANC-35202****4553-

818 Muhammad shahid

116 Motor 
Car ANC 827 2,000 3,000 ANC-35202****4033-

827 Abid Ali

117 Motor 
Car ANC 828 2,000 2,000 ANC-34603****6761-

828 Mian Amj Padxad Sohail

118 Motor 
Car ANC 888 5,000 55,000 ANC-35202****0531-

888 kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

119 Motor 
Car ANC 940 2,000 2,000 ANC-33102****2555-

940 mohsin sb

120 Motor 
Car ANC 941 2,000 2,000 ANC-33100****9255-

941 Ij Associates

121 Motor 
Car ANC 972 2,000 2,000 ANC-13101****1463-

972 zaheer

Motor ANC-36302****0091-122 ANC 989 2,000 2,000 Meezan Bank Ltd



Car 989

123 Motor 
Car ANC 990 2,000 3,000 ANC-35202****3031-

990 muhammad ASLAM

124 Motor 
Car ANC 993 2,000 2,000 ANC-33100****9255-

993 IJ ASSOCIATES

125 Motor 
Car ANC 995 2,000 2,000 ANC-31202****6831-

995 Muhammad pervez
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